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Cocalico Biologicals Inc

449 Stevens Road

Stevens, PA 17578

COCALICO BIOLOGICALS INC
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JGOWINS

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with facility representatives.  

2016082569524554 Insp_id

JGOWINS

GOWINS JESSICA, D V M        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

VETERINARY MEDICAL OFFICER   6111
26-JUN-2019

26-JUN-2019
SENT VIA EMAIL 
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360

26-JUN-19

360 23-B-0028 001 26-JUN-19COCALICO BIOLOGICALS INC

Equus caballus DOMESTIC HORSE000002

Ovis aries aries SHEEP INCLUDING ALL DOMESTIC BREEDS000009

000011 Total
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